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Rebecca  A rbitm an426
Hotshots East

9.250 9.150 9.5259.325 37.250
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Ava  Re illy137
Apex

8.900 9.450 9.3259.300 36.975
7T 1 4T 14T 2 

2 

M ire ille  Fox150
Apex

8.750 9.100 9.5009.300 36.650
19T 4 4T 3 3 

3 

R iley Green316
Hotshots East

9.000 9.000 9.4508.750 36.200
3T 6 23T 5T 4 

4 

O livia  Ross i331
GMGC  Centereach

8.825 8.900 9.4009.050 36.175
12T 8T 14T 9T 5 

5 

M iranda  Choy297
92Y GymStars

8.900 8.475 9.3509.100 35.825
7T 14T 12T 13 6 

6 

Kaylie  Rothaar144
Apex

8.600 8.550 9.5509.050 35.750
26T 12T 14T 1 7T

7T

T aylor  Hilt140
Apex

8.550 8.600 9.4759.125 35.750
29 11 10T 4 7T

7T

Leah Kutchens318
Hotshots East

8.825 8.325 9.3759.175 35.700
12T 20T 8T 12 9T

9T

Aa liyah W hyte332
GMGC  Centereach

8.850 9.250 9.1008.500 35.700
11 2 29 30T 9T

9T

Ke ira  P irozz i151
Apex

8.675 8.100 9.4259.475 35.675
23 29T 1 7T 11 

11 

Gianna  Bianco333
Towers

8.800 8.850 9.2008.625 35.475
16T 10 26 26T 12 

12 

Jam ie  Facom pre148
Apex

9.000 8.050 9.1009.250 35.400
3T 32T 6 30T 13 

13 

Gabby Leone290
Mid Island Gym

9.000 8.950 9.3258.050 35.325
3T 7 38 14T 14 

14 

Bronsyn Blum294
92Y GymStars

8.650 8.300 9.2509.100 35.300
24T 22T 12T 19T 15 

15 

Na t Pa lencia330
GMGC  Centereach

8.450 8.900 9.1508.750 35.250
34T 8T 23T 29 16 

16 

Ba iley Pagnotta339
Towers

8.500 8.300 9.3259.000 35.125
30T 22T 18 14T 17T

17T

C j Killa ckey299
92Y GymStars

8.825 8.000 9.2509.050 35.125
12T 34T 14T 19T 17T

17T

S ydney Lau122
Apex

8.900 8.400 9.2508.550 35.100
7T 19 28 19T 19 

19 

Gabr ie lla  V otra419
Hotshots East

8.900 8.050 9.3008.825 35.075
7T 32T 20T 17 20 

20 

Jenna  W erchen305
92Y GymStars

8.400 8.450 9.4258.775 35.050
36 16T 22 7T 21T

21T

Lindsay Ka rten317
Hotshots East

8.825 7.700 9.4009.125 35.050
12T 39 10T 9T 21T

21T
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S ophia  George129
Apex

8.450 8.300 9.4508.825 35.025
34T 22T 20T 5T 23T

23T

Am anda  Brake310
Hotshots East

8.800 7.950 9.2509.025 35.025
16T 38 17 19T 23T

23T

M ia  S ta llone341
Towers

8.750 8.325 9.2258.600 34.900
19T 20T 27 25 25 

25 

Rylee  Grass130
Apex

8.050 8.300 9.2009.325 34.875
39 22T 2T 26T 26 

26 

Payton Cope328
GMGC  Centereach

9.000 9.050 9.0507.700 34.800
3T 5 40 34 27 

27 

Ca ther ine  Lam301
92Y GymStars

8.600 8.000 8.8508.950 34.400
26T 34T 19 38 28 

28 

Lyla  Khan298
92Y GymStars

8.150 8.000 9.0009.200 34.350
38 34T 7 35T 29 

29 

A r i Cuozzo336
Towers

8.650 8.475 9.0008.200 34.325
24T 14T 35T 35T 30 

30 

Gianna  Ga leas315
Hotshots East

8.350 8.450 9.1008.375 34.275
37 16T 31 30T 31 

31 

M ia  Caputo334
Towers

8.500 8.550 8.9008.300 34.250
30T 12T 33T 37 32 

32 

S ofia  Rosa323
Hotshots East

9.075 7.600 9.4008.100 34.175
2 40 37 9T 33 

33 

Ka tie  Chr is ty424
Hotshots East

8.475 8.000 9.2008.400 34.075
33 34T 30 26T 34 

34 

A la ina  Casta ldo335
Towers

7.850 8.200 9.2758.675 34.000
40 27T 25 18 35 

35 

Julie t Br ittm an132
Apex

7.800 8.425 9.2508.350 33.825
41 18 32 19T 36 

36 

A lanna  R ive ra303
92Y GymStars

8.750 8.100 9.1007.850 33.800
19T 29T 39 30T 37 

37 

Addison Dove285
Mid Island Gym

8.750 8.100 8.7008.200 33.750
19T 29T 35T 39* 38T

38T

Julia  Golden338
Towers

8.500 8.250 8.7008.300 33.750
30T 26 33T 39* 38T

38T

Ella  Pantke340
Towers

8.600 8.200 8.4507.450 32.700
26T 27T 41 41 40 

40 

Elizabe th F lem ing314
Hotshots East

8.800 __.___ 9.2509.175 27.225
16T 41 8T 19T 41 

41 
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